
ROUTE 1: STOPS and TIMES AM PICK UP PM DROP OFF
EARLY 

RELEASE

1 71st Ave and Indian School Road (Amigos) PM ONLY 3:40 12:50
2 60th Drive and Indian School (Bus Stop) PM ONLY 3:45 12:40
3 55th Avenue and Indian School Road 6:35 3:50 12:45
4 Guardian Angels (51st Avenue & Indian School) 6:40 3:55 12:55
5 51st Ave & Glenrosa 6:45 4:00 1:00
6 57th & Glenrosa 6:50 4:05 1:05
7 59th Ave & Glenrosa 6:55 4:10 1:10
8 59th Avenue and Campbell 6:58 4:13 1:15
9 57th ave Highland ave 7:00 4:15 1:18
10 55th Ave and Highland 7:05 4:20 1:20
11 55th Avenue and Camelback (Rise Apts) 7:10 4:25 1:25
12 Canyons on Colter Apts - 57th Ave & W Colter 7:12 4:27 1:27
13 59th Avenue and Montebello (Apartments) 7:15 4:30 1:30
14 67th Avenue and Maryland (Apartment Entrance) 7:20 4:35 1:35
15 67th Avenue and Montebello Ave 7:22 4:37 1:37
16 63rd Avenue and Camelback Road 7:25 4:40 1:40
17 69th Avenue and Hazelwood 7:30 4:45 1:45

ROUTE 2: STOPS and TIMES AM PICK UP PM DROP OFF EARLY 
RELEASE

A 67th Ave & Earll Dr 6:40 3:40 12:40
B 69th Ave & Clarendon 6:42 3:45 12:45
C 71st & Clarendon 6:45 3:48 12:48
D Mitchell Dr & 75th Ave 6:50 3:53 12:53
E Catalina Dr & Verde Ln (Off of 81st and Thomas) 6:55 3:58 12:58
F 83rd & Virginia Ave 7:00 4:03 1:03
G 87th Ave & Viginia Ave 7:05 4:08 1:08
H 73rd Ave and Thomas 7:10 4:13 1:13
I 71st & Encanto Blvd 7:15 4:18 1:18
J 63rd Ave and Thomas 7:20 4:23 1:23
K Encanto Blvd & 53rd Ave (SE Corner) 7:27 4:30 1:30
L 51st Avenue and Earll Dr. 7:37 4:37 1:37
M 59th Ave & Osborn Rd 7:40 4:40 1:40
N BOYS & GIRLS CLUB (67th and Clarendon Ave) PM ONLY 3:43 12:43
O 66th Avenue and Virginia PM ONLY 4:20 12:20
P 43rd Avenue & Encanto 7:35 4:35 12:35


